You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
TSL1018IFT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TSL1018IFT Details PDF
TSL1018IFT
Manufacturer Part Number: TSL1018IFT
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT LCD 48-TQFP
Datasheets: TSL1018IFT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TSL1018IFT
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT LCD 48-TQFP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Linear - Amplifiers - Video
Amps and ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Current - Supply 8mA
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Output Type -
Applications TFT-LCD Panels: Gamma Buffer, VCOM Driver
Package / Case 48-TQFP Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 48-TQFP-EP (7x7)
Number of Circuits 18
Current - Output / Channel 150mA
Slew Rate 1.1 V/µs
-3db Bandwidth 3.5MHz
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 5.5 V ~ 16.8 V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TSL1010-100M4R1-TPF
TDK Corporation
TSL1010-100M4R1-TPF TDK
TSL1018IF
STMicroelectronics
IC BUFFER 18+1CH TFT-LCD 48-
TQFP
TSL1014IFT
STMicroelectronics
IC BUFFER TFT-LCD PANELS
48TQFP
TSL1112RA-103JR14-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 10MH 140MA 18 OHM
TH
TSL1112RA-102JR50-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 1MH 500MA 1.4 OHM
TH
TSL1014IYFT
STMicroelectronics
IC 14+1 CHANNEL BUFFER
48LQFP
TSL1112RA-100M3R7-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 3.7A 25 MOHM
TH
TSL1112RA-101K1R4-PF
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 100UH 1.4A 160
MOHM TH
1789-87-3 1812CC823KAT15 1MBI600DP-060 2225AC223KATME AP1506-K5G-13
CS80C286-10 DF13-2P-1.25DSA DFLZ27-7-F EDZTE6124B/0603-24V EL5325AIRZ
FAN2110MPX FQA38N30 GRM1557U1H680JZ01D GRM1885C1H301JA01D GRM1885C2A681GA01D
IHLP6767GZER8R2M01 K7B403625B-PC75 KA78M18TU LH1537AT LH28F320S2NS-L11
LMP8272A LMS1587CS-3.3 LTC4066EUF LYT4216E MAX337CWI+T
MAX6326UR26+T MM3Z43VB MN102L62GGC MP4001DS-LF-Z MRF5S21130H
NCP373MU13TXG NCV2574DW-ADJR2G PE42421SCAA-Z PGH20016 PTMB100A6
PZTA06T1G RQ5L020SN RT9161-28CX S150MND16 S1K60165F00B00
SA-R405S SFT1402-TL-E SKDT100/18 SKKT56/06D SN74AHC2G74HDCTR-P
SS2P5L-M3/84A TLC3704QDRG4Q1 TPS54231DR TPS74901 UPA2706GR-E2